
     SERAMPORE GIRLS’ COLLEGE 

      

 

     DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC   

 

                   REPORT    

 

       SESSION    :   2018-2019                                                                 

                                                                                                          



 

 1.     NUMBER OF   STUDENTS IN    THE   
DEPARTMENT 

 

 1ST  SEMESTER 2ND YEAR (PART -2) 3RD YEAR (PART-3) 

    CBCS 
(GENERAL) 

03   

GENERAL 
 

 09 03 

 

 TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS   : - 15 (3+9+3) 

 

2. NUMBER OF TEACHERS IN THE DEPARTMENT – 02 
 

 

 

3.  STUDENT –TEACHER   RATIO     -      15:2 
 

 

 

 

4. Class routine of the department for the academic session 

2018–2019 

 

 

 

 

NAME OF THE TEACHER FULL TIME GUEST LECTURER 

RUPA    
BANDYOPADHYAY 

 YES 

SUCHANDRA 
MAITRA 

 YES 



                                 ROUTINE JULY -DECEMBER 2018 

 

 

 

 

 
Day 

Class 8:45   -9:45 9:45 
10:45 

10:45 
11:45 

11:45 
12:45 

12:45 
1:45 

1:
45 
2:
00 

2:00 
3:00 

3:00 
4:00 

4:00 
5:00 

 
 
M 
O 
N 
 
D 
A 
Y 

  1St 
 
SEM 

      
R 
 
 
 
 
 
E 
 
 
 
 
 
 
C 
 
 
 
 
 
E 
 
 
 
 
 
 
S 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
S 

MUCG (A) 
RB (TH) 
NB6(Room) 

MUCG (A+B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room) 

MUCG (A+B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room) 

  2ND 
 
YEAR 

        

 3RD 
 
YEAR 

 MUCG (B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room
) 

MUCG (B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room
) 

     

T 
U 
E 
S 
 
D 
A 
Y 

  1St 
 
SEM 

     MUCG (B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room) 

  

  2ND 
 
YEAR 

 MUCG 
(A+B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room
) 

MUCG 
(A+B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room
) 

     
 

3RD 
 
YEAR 

        

W 
E 
D 
N 
E 
S 
  
D 
A 
Y 

  1St 
 
SEM 

 MUCG 
(A+B) 
SM(PR) 
NB6(Room
) 

   MUCG (A+B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room) 

MUCG (A+B) 
SM(PR) 
NB6(Room) 

 

  2ND 
 
YEAR 

       MUCG (A+B) 
SM (PR) 
NB6(Room) 

3RD 
 
YEAR 

    MUCG (B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room
) 

   



 

 

 

  

 

 
 

Class 8:45   -9:45 9:45 
10:45 

10:45 
11:45 

11:45 
12:45 

12:45 
1:45 

1:
45 
2:
00 

2:00 
3:00 

3:00 
4:00 

4:00 
5:00 

 
 
T 
H 
U 
R 
S 
D 
A 
Y 

  1St 
 
SEM 

     R 
 
 
 
 
 
E 
 
 
 
 
 
 
C 
 
 
 
 
 
E 
 
 
 
 
 
 
S 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
S 

   

  2ND 
 
YEAR 

MUCG 
(A+B) 
SM(PR) 
NB6(Room
) 

    MUCG (A+B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room) 

MUCG 
(A+B) 
SM(PR) 
NB6(Room
) 

MUCG (A+B) 
SM(PR) 
NB6(Room) 

 3RD 
 
YEAR 

  MUCG 
(B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Roo
m) 

MUCG (B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room
) 

MUCG (B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room
) 

   

F 
R 
I 
D 
A 
Y 
 

  1St 
 
SEM 

     MUCG (A+B) 
RB (TH) 
NB6(Room) 

MUCG 
(A+B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room
) 

MUCG (A+B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room) 

  2ND 
 
YEAR 

    MUCG 
(A+B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room
) 

   
 

3RD 
 
YEAR 

        

S 
A 
T 
U 
R 
D 
A 
Y 

  1St 
 
SEM 

        

  2ND 
 
YEAR 

        

3RD 
 
YEAR 

        



       ROUTINE (February 2019 - June 2019) Only For 2nd Semester 

 

 

 

 
 

Class 8:45   -9:45 9:45 
10:45 

10:45 
11:45 

11:45 
12:45 

12:45 
1:45 

1:
45 
2:
00 

2:00 
3:00 

3:00 
4:00 

4:00 
5:00 

 
 
M 
O 
N 
 
D 
A 
Y 

  1St 
 
SEM 

         

  2ND 
 
SEM 

   MUCG (B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room 

MUCG (B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room 

   

 3RD 
 
YEAR 

        

T 
U 
E 
S 
 
D 
A 
Y 

  1St 
 
SEM 

        

  2ND 
 
SEM 

   MUCG (B) 
RB (TH) 
NB6(Room
) 

  MUCG (B) 
RB (TH) 
NB6(Room
) 

 
 

3RD 
 
YEAR 

        

W 
E 
D 
N 
E 
S 
  
D 
A 
Y 

  1St 
 
SEM 

        

  2ND 
 
SEM 

  MUCG 
(B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Roo
m) 

  MUCG (B) 
RB (PR) 
NB6(Room
) 

  

3RD 
 
YEAR 

        



Total allotted classes in a week (July 2018 – Dec 2018 for         1st 

Sem .July 2018-June 2019 for 2nd and 3rd Year) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

b) Total allotted classes in a week (Feb 2019-June 

2019) 
    

 

 

 

Name of Teachers 2nd sem 2nd Year 3rdYear Total  Classes 

RUPA  
Bandyopadhyay 

04 04 06 14 

Suchandra 
Maitra 

02 04  06 

 

 

 

 

 

Name of Teachers 1St  sem 2nd Year 3rd Year  Total  
Classes 

RUPA  
Bandyopadhyay 

08 04 06 18 

Suchandra 
Maitra 

02 04  06 

Name of Teachers 1St  sem 2nd Year 3rd Year  Total  
Classes 

RUPA  
Bandyopadhyay 

08 04 06 18 

Suchandra 
Maitra 

02 04  06 

Name of Teachers 1St  sem 2nd Year 3rd Year  Total  
Classes 

RUPA  
Bandyopadhyay 

08 04 06 18 

Suchandra 
Maitra 

02 04  06 

Name of Teachers 1St  sem 2nd Year  Total  
Classes 

RUPA  
Bandyopadhyay 

08 04 06 18 

Suchandra 
Maitra 

02 04  06 



5) Report of open house/ faculty exchange/extension 

lecture/wall magazine/mentoring etc –  

  Project work  



 

 



 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 

 



6.Class Tests taken by Teachers 

Date – 12\09\2018 (1st sem) 

Date   -18/04/2019(2nd sem) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 



7. Results of Final University Examination – 

                          Examination of Part III 2019 

Total Number of students =03 

Appeared For =03 

Result =All  Passed 

 

8.  Teacher’s Profile For Academic Session – 

                      a)Upgradation of Qualification –NA  

                     b) Paper Publication – NA  

                     c) OP/RC attended – NA  

  

9.  Seminar /Workshop on the subject organized by          

the department  -  NA  

 

10. Discipline related co – curricular activities   -   NA 

 

11. Contribution of Department For other Students OF 

College (awareness prog/workshop/certificate 

course)   -   NA 
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